• Transparent PVC profile for PRICER electronic label
 • For shelves:
   - La Fortezza F25
   - Alser innovation V4
   - HMY P25
   - MAGO P25
   - ELEA
   - Costan
   - De Rigo
• Inclinable using “L” inclination insert (sold separately)
* Minimun order: 3.000 meters
Product sheet:
FLIP-UP PROFILE FOR LA FORTEZZA F25 for Pricer
Family details
Code Description L. Colour Pack NB
PELF25TR0988 Profile for ESL 988 mm Transparent 50 pcs
PELF25TR1245 Profile for ESL 1245 mm Transparent 50 pcs
PELF25TR1318 Profile for ESL 1318 mm Transparent 50 pcs
PELF25TR____ Profile for ESL Special size Transparent 50 pcs *
PELF25TR0045 Single ESL holder 45 mm Transparent 1000 pcs
PELF25TR0068 Single ESL holder 68 mm Transparent 1000 pcs
ELDIS005TR0045 "L" shape angled 45 mm Transparent 100 pcs